Guests who earn the gift can pick up their gift between 
3:00pm and 7:00pm. All gifts must be picked up at the valet drive through.  

5. Only the guest whose name appears on the gift voucher will be able to pick up their gift(s). 
6. Gifts will be available while supplies last. 
7. Approximately two thousand five hundred (2,500) gifts are available on the promotion day. 

8. In the event that Hollywood Gaming at Mahoning Valley runs out of gifts, the guest will 
receive a leftover gift from a previous gift giveaway. Free VLT Play will not be administered 

as the result of running out of the specified gift.